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Periphyton Sampling





Invertebrate Sampling







Fish Sampling





Fish Sampling



Tissue Sampling



Bons/Buddy Summary

0

100

200

300

400
N

um
be

r

Juvenile Dolly Varden

ANX

BUD

66

86

0

20

40

60

80

100

1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

N
um

be
r

Juvenile Dolly Varden

LMS

UMS



Error Bar Chart with 95% C.I.
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Long Term Data
Adult Dolly Varden – Wulik River
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Long Term Data
Upper Ikalukrok Creek

Chlorophyll-a Concentrations, Ikalukrok Creek (Station 9)
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Conclusions

� Variations in metals concentrations in water and 
fish appear largely related to severity and 
temporal occurrence of natural seeps – road 
effects have been seen and corrected

� Long term trends do not suggest appreciable 
increases in metals or decreases in productivity



Fort Knox Bio-monitoring

Presented by:
ADF&G, Division of Habitat



WSRSuccessful Concurrent Reclamation
FGMI and ADF&G Recipients of Multiple Reclamation Awards
Most recent – 2009 Tileston Award





Concurrent Reclamation



Arctic Grayling



Population Size
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Burbot
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Burbot
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Water Quality
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Conclusions
� Fish–

� Arctic Grayling
� Population goal for closure already exceeded

� Developed wetlands are the key

� Strong growth
� Responding                  to beaver management

� Burbot
� Population of large fish appears stable, but low

� Water Quality Still Poor – but adequate
� South bank organic additions

� Removal of the Gil Causeway – improve winter 
water quality 



Questions?


